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МБОУ ДО СПОРТИВНАЯ ШКОЛА 

ОЛИМПИЙСКОГО РЕЗЕРВА "Идель"

Открытое первенство
СШОР "Идель"

по настольному теннису

24 ноября 2019 года, г.Казань

III лига



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер, район РТ

1 БАБАСКИН Кирилл 31.07.2005 148 2 юн Медведева И.П.

2 БАЙТИМЕРОВ Медихат 29.08.1994 188 б/р Зеленодольск

3 БАШИРОВ Камиль 21.11.2007 193 2 юн Труфанова Н.Н. ДЮСШ "Смена"

4 ВАГАПОВА Аида 14.04.2006 200 б/р Труфанова Н.Н. ДЮСШ "Смена"

5 ВАЛИЕВ Артем 15.06.1982 130 б/р Самостоятельно

6 ГАТАУЛЛИН Марат 03.09.1977 77 б/р Самостоятельно

7 ГАТАУЛЛИН Наиль 16.12.1952 172 б/р Самостоятельно

8 ГАТАУЛЛИНА Камиля 27.07.2008 194 2 юн Шахова Ю.А. 

9 ГЕРАСИМОВА Ангелина 17.08.2006 198 б/р Андреева Е.И. ДЮСШ "Смена"

10 ДЫКИН Антон 27.09.1982 153 б/р Самостоятельно

11 ЗАХАРОВ Виктор 26.09.2007 171 2 юн Медведева И.П.

12 ИБРАГИМОВ Рушан 10.07.1951 139 б/р Самостоятельно

13 ИЛЬИН Амир 23.03.2009 201 б/р Ильин Ю.А. ДЮСШ "Смена"

14 ИЛЬКОВ Виталий 05.01.1979 161 б/р Самостоятельно

15 ИЛЬЯСОВА Рузанна 22.07.2010 226 2 юн Князев П.А. 

16 КОСТРОМИНА Софья 14.10.2006 199 1 юн Ершова Е.А. 

17 КУТДУСОВ Айрат 15.01.1964 157 б/р Самостоятельно

18 ЛУКАЧ Наталия 06.05.1954 214 б/р Самостоятельно

19 МЕЩЕРЯКОВ Андрей 20.07.1964 208 б/р Самостоятельно

20 НУРГАЛИЕВ Руслан 17.07.1969 227 б/р Самостоятельно

21 ОСИПОВА Диана 28.06.2002 186 б/р Ильин Ю.А. ДЮСШ "Смена"

22 ПОЛШКОВ Константин 29.05.1979 204 б/р Самостоятельно

23 ПОЛЯНИН Константин 25.01.1953 262 б/р Самостоятельно

24 ПОТАПОВ Геннадий 18.04.1941 167 б/р Самостоятельно

25 САГИТОВА Алия 15.03.1982 165 б/р Самостоятельно

26 СЕДУНОВ Валерий 21.06.1950 249 б/р Князев П.А. 

27 СКОРИК Ярослав 04.05.2009 129 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г. 

28 СМИРНОВ Виктор 13.07.1947 174 б/р Самостоятельно

29 ТЯПКОВ Юрий 27.06.2009 190 2 юн Князев П.А. 

30 ФАХРУТДИНОВА Анна 30.03.2010 212 2 юн Шахова Ю.А.

31 ХАЙРУЛЛИНА Диана 25.03.2008 164 2 юн Труфанова Н.Н. ДЮСШ "Смена"

32 ХАЙРУТДИНОВА Гульшат 10.03.2008 223 1 юн Шахова Ю.А.

33 ХАЛИКОВ Ильяс 04.08.2005 211 б/р Медведева И.П.

34 ХАРИСОВ Данил 13.02.2008 273 б/р Актанышский р-он

35 ШАБАШОВ Максим 18.08.2008 178 2 юн Шахова Ю.А.

36 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Адель 19.08.2008 174 2 юн Князев П.А. 

37 ШАРАПОВ Ринат 24.08.1971 158 б/р Самостоятельно

38 ШАРАПОВ Ришат 01.04.2003 142 б/р Самостоятельно

39 ШАРИПОВ Камиль 13.03.2009 181 2 юн Шахова Ю.А.

40 ЯКУПОВ Булат 05.12.2005 139 б/р Маулина Г.Р. Арский р-он

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.Филиппов В.В.

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
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С П И С О К   У Ч А С Т Н И К О В
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Группа № 1
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

2-0 2-0

1 1

0-2 0-2

1 2

0-2 2-0

Группа № 2
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

2-0 2-0

1 2

0-2 2-0

1 1

0-2 0-2

Группа № 3
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 1

1-2 0-2

2 1

2-1 1-2

2 2

2-0 2-1

Группа № 4
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2

0-2 2-0

2 2

2-0 2-0

1 1

0-2 0-2

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

33 ХАЙРУЛЛИНА Диана
Труфанова Н.Н. ДЮСШ 

"Смена" 2

2

2 ШАБАШОВ Максим Шахова Ю.А. 4 1

1 НУРГАЛИЕВ Руслан Самостоятельно 3

1 2 3

13 САГИТОВА Алия Самостоятельно 4

3

2 СМИРНОВ Виктор Самостоятельно 3 2

1 СЕДУНОВ Валерий Князев П.А. 2

1 2 3

33 ПОТАПОВ Геннадий Самостоятельно 2

1

2 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Адель Князев П.А. 3 2

1 ПОЛЯНИН Константин Самостоятельно 4

1 2 3

2 ГАТАУЛЛИН Наиль Самостоятельно 2 3

23 ЗАХАРОВ Виктор Медведева И.П. 3

1 ХАРИСОВ Данил Актанышский р-он
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Предварительный этап

Группа № 5
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

2-0 2-0

1 2

0-2 2-0

1 1

0-2 0-2

Группа № 6
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 1

1-2 0-2

2 1

2-1 0-2

2 2

2-0 2-0

Группа № 7
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2

0-2 2-0

2 2

2-0 2-0

1 1

0-2 0-2

Группа № 8
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2

0-2 2-0

2 2

2-0 2-0

1 1

0-2 0-2

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

33 ДЫКИН Антон Самостоятельно 2

2

2 ТЯПКОВ Юрий Князев П.А. 4 1

1 ХАЛИКОВ Ильяс Медведева И.П. 3

1 2 3

33 КУТДУСОВ Айрат Самостоятельно 2

2

2 БАЙТИМЕРОВ Медихат Зеленодольск 4 1

1 ФАХРУТДИНОВА Анна Шахова Ю.А. 3

1 2 3

13 ШАРАПОВ Ринат Самостоятельно 4

3

2 ОСИПОВА Диана Ильин Ю.А. ДЮСШ "Смена" 3 2

1 ХАЙРУТДИНОВА Гульшат Шахова Ю.А. 2

1 2 3

33 ИЛЬКОВ Виталий Самостоятельно 2

1

2 ШАРИПОВ Камиль Шахова Ю.А. 3 2

1 ИЛЬЯСОВА Рузанна Князев П.А. 4

1 2 3
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Предварительный этап

Группа № 9
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 1

1-2 2-0 0-2

2 2 2

2-1 2-0 2-1

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

2 1 2

2-0 1-2 2-0

Группа № 10
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-1 2-0 2-0

1 2 2

1-2 2-1 2-1

1 1 1

0-2 1-2 1-2

1 1 2

0-2 1-2 2-1

Группа № 11
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 2

0-2 0-2 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

Группа № 12
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0

1 2 1

0-2 2-0 0-2

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

2

4 ВАЛИЕВ Артем Самостоятельно 4 3

3 ЯКУПОВ Булат Маулина Г.Р. Арский р-он 5

1

2 КОСТРОМИНА Софья Ершова Е.А. 3 4

1 ВАГАПОВА Аида
Труфанова Н.Н. ДЮСШ 

"Смена" 6

1 2 3 4

3

4 СКОРИК Ярослав Галиаскаров Р.Г. 3 4

3 ИБРАГИМОВ Рушан Самостоятельно 4

1

2 ГАТАУЛЛИНА Камиля Шахова Ю.А. 5 2

1 ИЛЬИН Амир Ильин Ю.А. ДЮСШ "Смена" 6

1 2 3 4

4

4 ГАТАУЛЛИН Марат Самостоятельно 4 3

3 ШАРАПОВ Ришат Самостоятельно 3

1

2 ГЕРАСИМОВА Ангелина Андреева Е.И. ДЮСШ "Смена" 5 2

1 ПОЛШКОВ Константин Самостоятельно 6

1 2 3 4

4

4 ЛУКАЧ Наталия Самостоятельно 5 2

3 БАБАСКИН Кирилл Медведева И.П. 3

3

2 БАШИРОВ Камиль
Труфанова Н.Н. ДЮСШ 

"Смена" 6 1

1 МЕЩЕРЯКОВ Андрей Самостоятельно 4

1 2 3 4



1 ХАРИСОВ Д. Актанышский р-он

1 ХАРИСОВ Д.

2 Х 0 9

3 БАШИРОВ К. Труфанова Н.Н. ДЮСШ "Смена" БАШИРОВ К.

2 БАШИРОВ К. 3-0 13

4 ИЛЬЯСОВА Р. Князев П.А. 3-2

5 БАЙТИМЕРОВ М. Зеленодольск БАШИРОВ К.

3 БАЙТИМЕРОВ М. 3-1

6 ПОЛШКОВ К. Самостоятельно 3-1 10 15

7 Х 0 БАЙТИМЕРОВ М.

4 САГИТОВА А. 3-1

8 САГИТОВА А. Самостоятельно

9 ШАБАШОВ М. Шахова Ю.А. БАШИРОВ Камиль 1
5 ШАБАШОВ М. 3-0

10 Х 0 11

11 ИЛЬИН А. Ильин Ю.А. ДЮСШ "Смена" ШАБАШОВ М.

6 ШАРАПОВ Р. 3-0 14

12 ШАРАПОВ Р. Самостоятельно 3-1

13 ТЯПКОВ Ю. Князев П.А. ШАБАШОВ М.

7 ТЯПКОВ Ю. 3-1

14 ВАГАПОВА А. Труфанова Н.Н. ДЮСШ "Смена"3-2 12 -15 ШАБАШОВ Максим 2
15 Х 0 ПОЛЯНИН К.

8 ПОЛЯНИН К. 3-0

16 ПОЛЯНИН К. Самостоятельно

-13 БАЙТИМЕРОВ М.

-12 ТЯПКОВ Ю. 26

20 ИЛЬЯСОВА Р. ИЛЬЯСОВА Р.

-2 ИЛЬЯСОВА Р. 3-1 24 3-1

ИЛЬЯСОВА Р.

-11 ШАРАПОВ Р. 3-0

21 ПОЛШКОВ К.

-3 ПОЛШКОВ К. 3-2 ИЛЬЯСОВА Рузанна 3
-14 ПОЛЯНИН К. 3-1

-10 САГИТОВА А. 27

22 ИЛЬИН А. ПОЛЯНИН К.

-6 ИЛЬИН А. 3-0 25 3-1

ВАГАПОВА А.

-9 ХАРИСОВ Д. 3-2

23 ВАГАПОВА А. ПОЛЯНИН К. 4

-7 ВАГАПОВА А. 3-0

-26 БАЙТИМЕРОВ М.

28 ВАГАПОВА А. 5

-27 ВАГАПОВА А. 3-1

-28 БАЙТИМЕРОВ М. 6

-24 ПОЛШКОВ К.

29 ИЛЬИН А. 7

-25 ИЛЬИН А. 3-0

-28 ПОЛШКОВ К. 8

-20 ТЯПКОВ Ю.

30 ШАРАПОВ Р.

-21 ШАРАПОВ Р. 3-0 32

ШАРАПОВ Р. 9

-22 САГИТОВА А. 3-1

31 САГИТОВА А.

-23 ХАРИСОВ Д. 3-0 -32 САГИТОВА А. 10

-30 ТЯПКОВ Ю.

33 ТЯПКОВ Ю. 11

-31 ХАРИСОВ Д. 3-1

-33 ХАРИСОВ Д. 12

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
24 ноября 2019 года, г.Казань

III лига
1 ФИНАЛ



1 ЗАХАРОВ В. Медведева И.П.

1 ЗАХАРОВ В.

2 Х 0

3 ЛУКАЧ Н. Самостоятельно ШАРИПОВ К.

2 ШАРИПОВ К. 3-0

4 ШАРИПОВ К. Шахова Ю.А. 3-0

5 ОСИПОВА Д. Ильин Ю.А. ДЮСШ "Смена" СМИРНОВ В.

3 ЯКУПОВ Б. 3-2

6 ЯКУПОВ Б. Маулина Г.Р. Арский р-он 3-0

7 Х 0 СМИРНОВ В.

4 СМИРНОВ В. 3-1

8 СМИРНОВ В. Самостоятельно

9 НУРГАЛИЕВ Р. Самостоятельно

5 НУРГАЛИЕВ Р. 3-0 13 место

10 Х 0

11 ГЕРАСИМОВА А. Андреева Е.И. ДЮСШ "Смена" ФАХРУТДИНОВА А.

6 ФАХРУТДИНОВА А. 3-1

12 ФАХРУТДИНОВА А. Шахова Ю.А. 3-0

13 ХАЛИКОВ И. Медведева И.П. ХАЛИКОВ И.

7 ХАЛИКОВ И. 3-2

14 ГАТАУЛЛИНА К. Шахова Ю.А. 3-0

15 Х 0 ХАЛИКОВ И. 14 место

8 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А. 3-0

16 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А. Князев П.А. -13 ШАРИПОВ К.

-14 ФАХРУТДИНОВА А. 3-1 15 место

-9 ЗАХАРОВ В. 16 место

ЗАХАРОВ В.
-10 ЯКУПОВ Б. 3-0

-11 НУРГАЛИЕВ Р. 3-2 17 место

ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А.
-12 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А. 3-0

-17 ЯКУПОВ Б.           18 место

-18 НУРГАЛИЕВ Р. 3-0 19 место

20 место

-2 ЛУКАЧ Н.

ЛУКАЧ Н.
-3 ОСИПОВА Д. 3-1

-6 ГЕРАСИМОВА А. 3-1 21 место

ГАТАУЛЛИНА К.
-7 ГАТАУЛЛИНА К. 3-2

22 место

-25 ОСИПОВА Д.

-26 ГЕРАСИМОВА А. 3-2 23 место

24 место

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

28
ОСИПОВА Д.

ГЕРАСИМОВА А.

26

ГАТАУЛЛИНА К.

20
НУРГАЛИЕВ Р.

ЯКУПОВ Б.

25

27
ЛУКАЧ Н.

16
ШАРИПОВ К.

ФАХРУТДИНОВА А.

17

19
ЗАХАРОВ В.

18

ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А.

24 ноября 2019 года, г.Казань

2 ФИНАЛ
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III лига

9

13

15

10

ХАЛИКОВ И.

11

14

12

СМИРНОВ В.



1 ГАТАУЛЛИН Наиль Самостоятельно

1 ГАТАУЛЛИН Н.
2 Х 0

3 ИЛЬКОВ В. Самостоятельно ХАЙРУТДИНОВА Г.
2 ХАЙРУТДИНОВА Г. 3-1

4 ХАЙРУТДИНОВА Г. Шахова Ю.А. 3-2

5 КУТДУСОВ А. Самостоятельно СЕДУНОВ В.
3 ДЫКИН А. 3-1

6 ДЫКИН А. Самостоятельно 3-1

7 Х 0 СЕДУНОВ В.
4 СЕДУНОВ В. 3-1

8 СЕДУНОВ В. Князев П.А. 

9 ХАЙРУЛЛИНА Д. Труфанова Н.Н. ДЮСШ "Смена"

5 ХАЙРУЛЛИНА Д. 3-2 25 место

10 Х 0

11 МЕЩЕРЯКОВ А. Самостоятельно ГАТАУЛЛИН М.
6 ГАТАУЛЛИН М. 3-1

12 ГАТАУЛЛИН Марат Самостоятельно 3-1

13 ИБРАГИМОВ Р. Самостоятельно ВАЛИЕВ А.
7 ВАЛИЕВ А. 3-1

14 ВАЛИЕВ А. Самостоятельно 3-1

15 Х 0 ВАЛИЕВ А. 26 место

8 ПОТАПОВ Г. 3-1

16 ПОТАПОВ Г. Самостоятельно -13 ХАЙРУТДИНОВА Г.

-14 ГАТАУЛЛИН М. 3-1 27 место

-9 ГАТАУЛЛИН Н. 28 место

ГАТАУЛЛИН Н.
-10 ДЫКИН А. 3-2

-11 ХАЙРУЛЛИНА Д. 3-1 29 место

ПОТАПОВ Г.
-12 ПОТАПОВ Г. 3-0

-17 ДЫКИН А.           30 место

-18 ХАЙРУЛЛИНА Д. 3-0 31 место

-2 ИЛЬКОВ В.
25 32 место

КУТДУСОВ А.
-3 КУТДУСОВ А. 3-2 27

-6 МЕЩЕРЯКОВ А. 3-0 33 место

26

МЕЩЕРЯКОВ А.
-7 ИБРАГИМОВ Р. 3-0

34 место

-25 ИЛЬКОВ В.
28

-26 ИБРАГИМОВ Р. 3-0 35 место

-9 БАБАСКИН К. 36 место

17 БАБАСКИН К.
-10 ШАРАПОВ Р. 3-0 19

-11 СКОРИК Я. 3-0 37 место

18 КОСТРОМИНА С.
-12 КОСТРОМИНА С. 3-2

-17 ШАРАПОВ Р.           38 место

20

-18 СКОРИК Я. 3-0 39 место

40 место

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

КУТДУСОВ А.

МЕЩЕРЯКОВ А.

БАБАСКИН К.

ШАРАПОВ Р.

СКОРИК Я.
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9

13

15

10

СЕДУНОВ В.

11

14

12

ВАЛИЕВ А.

16
ХАЙРУТДИНОВА Г.

ГАТАУЛЛИН М.

17

19
ГАТАУЛЛИН Н.

18
ПОТАПОВ Г.

20
ДЫКИН А.

ХАЙРУЛЛИНА Д.

КОСТРОМИНА С.

ИБРАГИМОВ Р.

ИЛЬКОВ В.



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер, район РТ

1 БАШИРОВ Камиль 21.11.2007 193 2 юн Труфанова Н.Н. ДЮСШ "Смена"

2 ШАБАШОВ Максим 18.08.2008 178 2 юн Шахова Ю.А.

3 ИЛЬЯСОВА Рузанна 22.07.2010 226 2 юн Князев П.А. 

4 ПОЛЯНИН Константин 25.01.1953 262 б/р Самостоятельно

5 ВАГАПОВА Аида 14.04.2006 200 б/р Труфанова Н.Н. ДЮСШ "Смена"

6 БАЙТИМЕРОВ Медихат 29.08.1994 188 б/р Зеленодольск

7 ИЛЬИН Амир 23.03.2009 201 б/р Ильин Ю.А. ДЮСШ "Смена"

8 ПОЛШКОВ Константин 29.05.1979 204 б/р Самостоятельно

9 ШАРАПОВ Ринат 24.08.1971 158 б/р Самостоятельно

10 САГИТОВА Алия 15.03.1982 165 б/р Самостоятельно

11 ТЯПКОВ Юрий 27.06.2009 190 2 юн Князев П.А. 

12 ХАРИСОВ Данил 13.02.2008 273 б/р Актанышский р-он

13 ХАЛИКОВ Ильяс 04.08.2005 211 б/р Медведева И.П.

14 СМИРНОВ Виктор 13.07.1947 174 б/р Самостоятельно

15 ШАРИПОВ Камиль 13.03.2009 181 2 юн Шахова Ю.А.

16 ФАХРУТДИНОВА Анна 30.03.2010 212 2 юн Шахова Ю.А.

17 ЗАХАРОВ Виктор 26.09.2007 171 2 юн Медведева И.П.

18 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Адель 19.08.2008 174 2 юн Князев П.А. 

19 НУРГАЛИЕВ Руслан 17.07.1969 227 б/р Самостоятельно

20 ЯКУПОВ Булат 05.12.2005 139 б/р Маулина Г.Р. Арский р-он

21 ЛУКАЧ Наталия 06.05.1954 214 б/р Самостоятельно

22 ГАТАУЛЛИНА Камиля 27.07.2008 194 2 юн Шахова Ю.А. 

23 ОСИПОВА Диана 28.06.2002 186 б/р Ильин Ю.А. ДЮСШ "Смена"

24 ГЕРАСИМОВА Ангелина 17.08.2006 198 б/р Андреева Е.И. ДЮСШ "Смена"

25 СЕДУНОВ Валерий 21.06.1950 249 б/р Князев П.А. 

26 ВАЛИЕВ Артем 15.06.1982 130 б/р Самостоятельно

27 ХАЙРУТДИНОВА Гульшат 10.03.2008 223 1 юн Шахова Ю.А.

28 ГАТАУЛЛИН Марат 03.09.1977 77 б/р Самостоятельно

29 ГАТАУЛЛИН Наиль 16.12.1952 172 б/р Самостоятельно

30 ПОТАПОВ Геннадий 18.04.1941 167 б/р Самостоятельно

31 ДЫКИН Антон 27.09.1982 153 б/р Самостоятельно

32 ХАЙРУЛЛИНА Диана 25.03.2008 164 2 юн Труфанова Н.Н. ДЮСШ "Смена"

33 МЕЩЕРЯКОВ Андрей 20.07.1964 208 б/р Самостоятельно

34 КУТДУСОВ Айрат 15.01.1964 157 б/р Самостоятельно

35 ИЛЬКОВ Виталий 05.01.1979 161 б/р Самостоятельно

36 ИБРАГИМОВ Рушан 10.07.1951 139 б/р Самостоятельно

37 КОСТРОМИНА Софья 14.10.2006 199 1 юн Ершова Е.А. 

38 БАБАСКИН Кирилл 31.07.2005 148 2 юн Медведева И.П.

39 ШАРАПОВ Ришат 01.04.2003 142 б/р Самостоятельно

40 СКОРИК Ярослав 04.05.2009 129 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г. 

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
24 ноября 2019 года, г.Казань

РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ

III лига


